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78 Main Street South, Georgetown

(in the Olde Downtown Core)
7 416.579.6704
e 905.877.2630

R

CHOOSE YOUR STYLE & FINISHES!

Remarkable location in Georgetown’s Park Area -

| walk to Theatre, Library, Parks, Farmers’ Market,

" Quaint Downtown Eateries & Boutiques. One Model

is close to completion & 2 further Homes can be built

I: to suit Your Requirements, with countless Options —

Bungalow? Bungaloft? Number of Bedrooms? 3 Car

Garage?. Impressive Finishes include Custom Kitchen

; & Cabinetry, Quartz Countertops, Glass Shower

Bl Surrounds, Hardwood Floors, Porcelain Tiling, Pot

Lights, Soaring Ceilings, Fireplace & So much More. A
great Opportunity for a Selective Buyer!

$1,099,000

7 ﬂ-‘,orget{the;qe
tjlgcommg’ Weekend and
t he;A cton;F,allﬂF,alr,p

Visit www.RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca for
Valuable Information on Selling or Buying Your Home,
plus all You need to Know about Halton Hills.

SATURDAY
2-4 PM

COUNTRY ACREAGE CLOSE TO TOWN !
11503 15TH SIDEROAD HALTON HILLS

Come walk this beautiful property with a sprawling 4 bedroom bungalow on a 7.5 acreage that offers a 2 stall barn, an irrigated pond, wooded acreage with

trails, plus open space, a tennis court, and inground pool with covered patio that makes entertaining effortless! Convenient location for a highway commute!

$999,999 HaltonCountry.ca

The McNally Team:

iPro Realty Lid. Brokerage

Bill, Lia & Kevin McNally

Sales Representatives

iProRealty 905-873-6111

bill@willsell.ca ¢

see the virtual tours
at www.willsell.ca

www.willsell.ca

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
4151 ENNISCLARE DRIVE, MILTON

$1,199,900

Beautiful 3,743 sq ft home set 2 p|cturesque acres! Dream kitchen-
granite counters, high end appliances, island & heated Travertine
flooring! 5 bdrms plus den & 5 bathrooms. Extensive landscaping with
wrap around deck & huge screened in enclosure. Large, in-ground
salt water pool. Hot tub. Gorgeous country views. Part of friendly
community of 29 Executive homes set on dead end street. Buffered by
90 acres of land with hiking trails, forest & meadows- jointly owned by
residents of Ennisclare. « Virtual Tour at www.willsell.ca

$1 200,000 =

2 Completely separate homes attached! Perfect for extended
families or Income! Custom built in 2012! Home One: 2,420 sq ft,
with 4 bedrooms. Home Two: 1,200 sq ft, with 2 bedrooms &
finished basement. Set on 4 beautiful country acres. Massive deck
with built-in hot tub. Salt water pool. 6.5 car garage space (3.5

heated!). Mostly fenced with a path cutinside lot lines. Virtual tour!

'$359,900 & $284,900

00 FIRST LINE, HILLSBURGH |

Charming 2 bedroom Century Home -« Lots
of character! « Sun porch « Great room is
very spacious with high ceiling & Office
Niche « Modern kitchen & bathroom
- Separate dining room - Mature trees
- Convenient location- walk to GO station,

Build your dream home on this
vacant lot! « 6 acres « Mostly wooded
with a clearing & pathway along the
perimeter « Entrance on 1st Line - all

Cute 3 bdrm Century Home makes a great starter! « Covered
front porch « Mudroom « Huge eat-in kitchen is central to
the home- great for family & entertaining « Large office-
work from home or use as a playroom « Bedrooms all
have hardwood floors « d main « Huge
50x 150 lot! - Lots of privacy in the fully fenced backyard

both high schools, splash pad, and more!

Bill McNally for details!

with patio & mature trees! Walk to Fairy Lake, downtown,
splash pad & more! See virtual tour!
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POPULAR FAMILY NEIGBOURHOOD WITH

NO HOMES BEHIND!
7 COSTIGAN COURT, GEORGETOWN

>OLD

by the Halton Homes Team

IMMACULATE & BEAUTIFULLY

DECORATED CONDO IN MILTON
1421 COSTIGAN ROAD, SUITE 501

2 Bedrooms plus den, with an open concept floor plan. The kitchen has a breakfast bar
& granite countertops. Master bedroom with a 3 piece ensuite and walk-in closet plus a
balcony allow you to enjoy the views of the Park and Niagara escarpment.

$359,000 Costigan.ca

SAT & SUN
2-4 PM

LANDSCAPED FENCED & BETTERTHAN NEW!
22 JOLANA CRESCENT

South Georgetown 4 bedroom family home. Nine foot ceilings, and rich toned hardwood throughout

2 levels. Both the front entry and rear yard boast patterned concrete patio & walkway. Energy Star

Qualified home - Lower Utility Costs

$734,900
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SouthGeorg_;etown.ca

ELEGANT LIVING AT IT'S BEST
23 CHARLES STREET, GEORGETOWN

This home will steal your heart with its charming gardens, 3 walkouts, 3 fireplaces, a skylight,

‘09 fabulous family room addition, 3 awesome bathrooms & updated eat-in kitchen plus updated

windows that fill this home with sunshine! Walk to historic downtown market, shops & library/

theatre. Totally impressive décor in Georgetown's Park District!

$849,900 ParkDistrict.ca

COMING SOONTOTHETREB MLS SYSTEM
178 REXWAY DRIVE
Immaculate, Private, 4 bedroom home with 2 car garage.

$659,900

OnTheRavine.ca




